
Healthy Streets Alumni Australia
Designers have completed Healthy Streets Foundation Training Course  
and the Australian Design Check Training Course

NEW SOUTH WALES

Adrian Vyoung 2023 adrian@crossleytp.com.au

Clint Yabuka 2022 Clint.Yabuka@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Johannes Hassler 2022 Johannes.Haasler@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lorena Boersma 2022

Peter Murray 2022 petemuzza@gmail.com 

Stephanie Crossley 2022 stephanie@crossleytp.com.au

QUEENSLAND

Lori Dean 2022 hello@loridean.com.au

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Alix Oakes 2022 alix.oakes@stantec.com

Amanda Scotland 2022 a.scotland@flyt.com.au

Annalise Miller 2023 annalise.miller@live.com

Camila Nairn 2022 camilan@cgg.wa.gov.au

Christina Noonan 2022 christina.noonan@mainroads.wa.gov.au

Daniel Janssen 2022 daniel.janssen@pta.wa.gov.au

Edward Rose 2023 edward.rose@mainroads.wa.gov.au

Emily Brett 2023 emily.brett@westcycle.org.au

Eric Denholm 2022 eric@tbbplanning.com.au

Georgia Scott 2023 georgia.scott@westcycle.org.au

Jack Hobbs 2023 JHobbs@vicpark.wa.gov.au

James Pearse 2022 james.pearse@hatch.com

Karen Lee 2023 connection@solidaria.com.au

Kirti Jadhav 2023 kirti.dhurandhar@pta.wa.gov.au

Marina Kleyweg 2023 mkleyweg@kctt.com.au

Matt Root 2022 m.root@flyt.com.au

Paul Compe 2023 Paul.Compe@rockingham.wa.gov.au

Paul Ghantous 2022 paulghantous@urbii.com.au

Rebecca Curry 2023 Rebecca.Curry@pta.wa.gov.au

Shannon Leigh 2022 sleigh9676@gmail.com

Tepi Mclaughlin 2023 Tepi.Mclaughlin@telethonkids.org.au

Tim Burns 2022 tim@timburns.com.au

Tim Judd 2022 tim.judd@pja.com.au

Timothy Dawson 2022 timothy.dawson@bayswater.wa.gov.au

Xiao-Ling Tuominen 2023 Xiao-Ling.Tuominen@pta.wa.gov.au
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